Omega

Dabrowskiego 79 A, Poznan

92
(92 WINIARY
433

OGRODY
YCE

Poznan

WINOGRADY

LAZARE
GRUNWALD
POLUDNIE 1l g O VIETLEN,
196 Al ELEN r}f:wg
Map data ©2023 Google ) e o g (g
Lokalizacja INFORMACJE O BUDYNKU

Budynek znajduje sie przy ulicy Dabrowskiego,
pomiedzy ulica Przybyszewskiego i
Kraszewskiego. Lokalizacja umozliwia rowniez
sprawny dojazd do innych czesci miasta,
zaréwno komunikacja miejska, jak i wtasnym
$rodkiem transportu. Obiekt oddalony jest od
Portu Lotniczego Poznan-tawica im. H.
Wieniawskiego zaledwie o 15 minut jazdy
samochodem.

Status budynku

Klasa budynku

Rok zakonczenia budowy
Powierzchnia catkowita budynku
Powierzchnia biurowa brutto budynku
Powierzchnia biurowa netto budynku

Opis budynku Powierzchnia typowego pietra

Omega to 15-pietrowy budynek, oferujacy na
wynajem okoto 9 000 m2 powierzchni biurowe;j
oraz 30 podziemnych i 130 naziemnych miejsc
parkingowych. Metraz typowego pietra wynosi
680 m2. Obiekt zostat zaprojektowany z mysla o
elastycznosci aranzacji przestrzeni zapewniajacej
wysoki komfort i wygode pracy. Biurowiec
wyposazony jest we wszelkie rozwiazania
techniczne i udogodnienia przewidziane dla tej
klasy budynkow.

Liczba kondygnacji naziemnych

Liczba kondygnacji podziemnych

Liczba migjsc parkingowych naziemnych
Liczba miejsc parkingowych podziemnych

Wspotczynnik miejsc parkingowych

WYJSCIOWE WARUNKI NAJMU

Standard wykonczenia Czynsz wywotawczy

Klimatyzacja, Podwieszane sufity, Czujniki dymu, Koszty eksploatacyjne
Kable swiattowodowe, Uchylne okna ) )
Czynsz za parking podziemny

Minimalny okres najmu

+48 22 33178 00
info@officemap.pl

[

OfficeMAP

Istniejacy

A
2008

14 000 m?
9 000 m*

7 450 m*

680 m°

15

130
30
60

Po zalogowaniu
Po zalogowaniu
Po zalogowaniu

3 lata



mailto:info@officemap.pl

