Omega

Dąbrowskiego 79 A, Poznan





Location

The building is located at Dabrowskiego Street, between Przybyszewskiego and Kraszewskiego Street. The location provides also good access to other parts of the city, both by public and private transport. The Poznań-Ławica Henryk Wieniawski Airport can be easily reached by car in 15 minutes.

Description

Omega is a 15-storey building offering approx. 9 000 m2 of office space for lease, together with 30 underground and 130 aboveground parking places. Typical floor plate is 680 m2. The object has been designed with the emphasis on the high efficiency of the space accommodation. The areas in the building allow for free arrangement of space to suit tenant's requirements. The building is equipped with all the technical solutions and amenities that are standard for this class of buildings.

Fit out

Air conditioning, Suspended ceilings, Smoke detectors, Fiber optics, Operable windows

BUILDING INFORMATION

	Building status	Existing
	Building class	А
i	Completion year	2008
	Total space	14 000 m ²
	Office gross space	9 000 m ²
	Office net space	7 450 m ²
	Average floor size	680 m ²
	Above ground floors	15
	Underground floors	2
	Surface parking lots	130
	Garage parking lots	30
	Parking ratio	60

LEASE TERMS

Available space	After log in
Asking rent	After log in
Service charges	After log in
Garage parking rent	After log in
Minimum lease term	3 years

These properly particulars are only of information character and do not constitute offer to conclude any agreement within the of provisions of Polish Civil Code (Journal of Laws from 1964, no. 16, item 93 as amended).



